
 

      
LEMAS SOLAR

                                                                                        
  GSTIN:

 

27AAHPM7168G2ZC

 
                                                                                                                           

WEF 05/12/2023

 

                                                                                                                             

                                                                          

                    

Solar

 

Submersible

 

Pump

 

System

 
 HP

 
Motor

 Pump(SS)
 

&
 Controller

 

335 watt
 

No.  
Solar

 
Panel

 

Price

 

With

 Motor

 Pump

 

Price
 Withhout

 Motor
 Pump
 

Note
 

3HP
 

3HP
 

9
 

1,62,000
 

1,52,000
  

 

Fixed GI
 

Mounting
 

Structure
 

included 

5HP
         

5HP
 

15
 

2,42,500
 

2,21,000
 

7.5HP
          

7.5HP
 

22
 

310,200
 

2,79,000
 

10HP
       

10HP
 

30
 

3,81,650
 

3,51,000
 

15HP       
15HP

 45  52,1,500 4,76,000 
20HP  20HP  60  6,54,000 5,80,000 

v  TAX  :  12%  GST EXTRA 

v  TRANSPORT  :  Including  at nearestwharehouse 

v  WARRANTY  : PUMP  &  CONTROLLER - 5 YEAR 

:  SOLAR  PANEL - 25 YEARS 

v                                    :PUMP  DISCHARGE PIPE & CABLE EXTRA 

v                                      :INSTALLATION INCUDED 

                      Terms  and  Conditions 
•

 
Payment

 
     –

 
                  100%

 
Advance

  
 with

 
P.O.

 
 

•
 

We
 

guarantee
 

for
 
replacement

 
for

 
10

 
days

 
after

 
delivery

 
                 

Against
 

quality
 

problems of 
 
any manufacturing

 
defects.

 

Warranty will be void if malfunctions are caused by improper 
usage, or over-

 
range operation

 
&

 
causes

 
by

 
nature.

 
 
 

                                                         

                                                         

                                                           

 

lemasantipollution@gmail.com

+91 9867429236,9892291219

www.lemas.co.in

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Only 

pump

37000

Bank	Details	,Account	Name			:Lemas	Solar
Bank	Name																																					:	Saraswat	Co-Op	Bank	Ltd
Branch																																														:	Andheri		East	,Mumbai-400069
Bank	A/c	No																																			:019100118000373
Branch	IFSC																																				:SRCB0000019	


