# **LEMAS SOLAR**



#### GSTIN: 27AAHPM7168G2ZC

WEF 05/12/2023

### **Price List**

## Solar Submersible Pump System

HP	Motor Pump(SS)& Controller	35 watt olar Panel No.	Only pump	Price With Motor Pump	Price Withhout Motor Pump	Note
3HP	3HP	9	37000	1,62,000	1,52,000	
5HP	5HP	15		2,42,500	2,21,000	Fixed GI
7.5HP	7.5HP	22		310,200	2,79,000	Mounting
10HP	10HP	30		3,81,650	3,51,000	Structure
15HP	15HP	45		52,1,500	4,76,000	included
20HP	20HP	60		6,54,000	5,80,000	

❖ TAX

: 12% GST EXTRA

TRANSPORT : Including at nearestwherehouse

❖ WARRANTY : PUMP & CONTROLLER - 5 YEAR

: SOLAR PANEL - 25 YEARS

❖ :PUMP DISCHARGE PIPE & CABLE EXTRA

❖ :INSTALLATION INCUDED

#### **Terms and Conditions**

Payment – 100% Advance with P.O.

 We guarantee for replacement for 10 days after delivery Against quality problems of any manufacturing defects.
 Warranty will be void if malfunctions are caused by improper usage, or over- range operation & causes by nature.





lemasantipollution@gmail.com



+91 9867429236,9892291219



www.lemas.co.in

Bank Details ,Account Name :Lemas Solar

Bank Name : Saraswat Co-Op Bank Ltd

Branch : Andheri East Mumbai-400069

Bank A/c No :019100118000373 Branch IFSC :SRCB0000019